Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №7 в микрорайоне №115

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408470.70
	1228887.35
	333°43'20''
	9.80
	1-2

	2
	408479.49
	1228883.01
	227°35'53''
	25.89
	2-3

	3
	408462.03
	1228863.89
	152°18'01''
	2.26
	3-4

	4
	408460.03
	1228864.94
	64°32'22''
	24.82
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,015.0000 га     149.93 кв.м.

	Периметр
	62.77 м.


